POS

Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
DNS

PETT
1018
1003
1015
1016
1013
1014
1001
1010
1004
1005
1006
1048
1011
1009
1017
1012
1002
1008
1007

Totale atleti: 19

POS
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

PETT
1032
1030
1033
1019
1036
1043
1045
1020
1027
1034
1038
1037
1039
1040
1025
1024
1047
1026
1042
1029
1022
1023
1021
1046
1031
1044
1035
1028
1041

Totale atleti: 29

ATLETA

ALBANESE ALICE
BARINI KILIAM
BASOLO BARTHELEMY
BASOLO SEBASTIEN
DUMANOIR GISELLE
DUMANOIR REMY
LUTZU ALBERTO
MARTIN ROGER
ROSSET COSTANZA
ROSSET EMMA
SACCHETTO PHILIPPE
VALLET MAEL
VERTHUY CAMILLA
VIERIN ALIZEE

VIERIN AMELIE

VITTAZ KILIAN

VITTAZ SEBASTIEN
VITTAZ YANNICK
POCHIERO LEONARDO

ATLETA

BELTRAMELLI LUCA
BERTINO NICCOLO
BLANC THIERRY
BREDY ARONNE
CONSOL MATTIA
CUNEAZ ALAIN
DUBLANC SOFIA
FARINET MAEL
FERRARI LUDOVICA
FRAMARIN ELISA
HERIN LORENZO
NIGRA LUCA

PINET ELIA

PINET LINDA LAURA
ROSSET FILIPPO
ROSSET MATTEO
RUFFIER ETIENNE
SACCHETTO VIVIENNE
VERRAZ MICHELE
BERTINO NICOLO
CANALINI MYA
CHENAL JULIE
CRETIER THIERRY
GALLET KILIAN
GALLET THIERRY
GERBELLE CHRISTOPHE
LINTY DESIREE PAULINE
POCHIERO MATTIA
RUFFIER RAPHAEL
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iRunning

SOIREE ENFANT SAINT OYEN
Saint Oyen - 22/05/2024

PARTENZA GIOVANI 4..9

ANNO CAT

2015
2015
2017
2017
2020
2016
2017
2016
2018
2018
2015
2017
2019
2016
2015
2018
2015
2017
2018

F4..9
M4..9
M4..9
M4..
F4..
M4..
M4..
M4.
F4..
F4..
M4..
M4..
F4..
F4..
F4..
M4.
M4..
M4..
M4..

© 0wV VO pw© O oo

COD

AO025

SOCIETA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ATLETICA SAINT-CHRISTOPHE

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

PARTENZA GIOVANI 10..15
ANNO CAT

2010
2010
2012
2013
2010
2013
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2013
2011
2011
2011
2013
2013
2011
2010
2011
2014
2010
2012
2010
2013
2011
2012
2013

M10..15
M10..15
M10..15
M10..15
M10..15
M10..15
F10..15

M10..15
F10..15

F10..15

M10..15
M10..15
M10..15
F10..15

M10..15
M10..15
M10..15
F10..15

M10..15
M10..15
F10..15

F10..15

M10..15
M10..15
M10..15
M10..15
F10..15

M10..15
M10..15

COD
AO003
AO013

AO013
AO006
AO002

AO013
AO001

AO002
AO002

AO004
AO013
AO003
AO003

AO001

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS
FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

OO0
[=]567r=a

RISULTATO
00.05.01
00.03.21
00.03.11
00.03.08
00.06.59
00.04.08
00.04.54
00.03.20
00.08.03
00.08.04
00.03.05
00.03.36
00.06.00
00.03.48
00.04.17
00.05.02
00.03.10
00.05.53

RISULTATO
00.04.15
00.04.44
00.05.05
00.06.34
00.04.30
00.05.39
00.05.57
00.04.34
00.05.29
00.05.38
00.04.51
00.04.53
00.04.50
00.05.13
00.05.27
00.05.34
00.04.39
00.06.33
00.06.12

Ultima Data elaborazione: 22-05-2024 23:31:09
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POS CODICE

AO013
AO002
AO003
AO001
AO004
AO006
AO0025
Totale atleti: 48

o ~NOoO O WN PP
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NOME TEAM

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA SAINT-CHRISTOPHE

NUMERO ATLETI
33

PR RPN W WS

Ultima Data elaborazione: 22-05-2024 23:31:09
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